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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

WOMEN'S CATEGORY

MOE WO (4) TINA LEONG

2420

GWENDOLYN KHOO LEE ENG

NOORFIZAH BINTE HASIM

LIM FONG YEE

NTU WO SANIATI SUIB

2327

LINDA CHOO LI FONG

YAP LEE PENG, MERILYN

TEO-LOH JEE LUAN

MOH WO (3) BELINO QUENNIE SANDOVAL

2248

MAGPANTAY MARIA RAIZAH SANDOVAL

REBECCA BONGCO

CHRISTINE CAYABYAB

MOE WO (3) ALICIA ONG LAY HOON

2191

ZALEHA BINTE ABDUL MANAF

CHOW SUET YEE JOANNE

EVELYN YAP POH KWEE
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

ACTIVE AGERS CATEGORY

MOE AA (4) KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN ABU BAKAR

2528

POH CHEE WAI VINCENT

LOW CHANG HONG

TAN CHEE KEONG

LTAAA (1) ABDUL ADI ABDUL MAJID

2504

WILLY WOON

NICHOLAS TAN SOONG HOE

MELVIN TAN HONG KWANG

MINDEF AA SOH MENG TANG

2463

HONG BOON TIONG

TAN HEE SOON

TOK KIAN LEONG

NP AA PETER PUAN

2428

NG WEI PENG ANDY

LOH WAI TUCK

LEE SIOW HWA
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

MENS' CATEGORY

MHA (1) DEXTER KHOO

2702

LIMJIE

DANNY YEO

SOFIAN ABDULLAH

MINDEF (5) SONG JIAN WEI JEREMY

2644

CHUA RONGTAI

OH CHEE CHYE

ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN

MOE (5) NG MONG SENG ROLAND

2620

YANG JIANFENG

ANDREW YONG YUN LEONG

ZHOU WENCONG

SPGROUP LIM TIAN FU

2616

TENG MUI KUAN

DARRELL LIM

MUHAMMAD KHAIRI BIN AHMAD
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

MEN HIGH SERIES
MHA (1) DANNY YEO 770
MINDEF (5) ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN 747
MND TAY SONG JEH 747
WOMEN'S HIGH SERIES
MOE WO (4) LIM FONG YEE 729
NTU WO TEO-LOH JEE LUAN 692
MHA WO (2) NAZURAH 652
WOMEN'S HIGH GAME
MOE WO (4) LIM FONG YEE 300
MEN HIGH GAME
MHA (1) DANNY YEO 279

|222)




