

PUBLIC SERVICE 3-6-9 BOWLING COMPETITION 2026

OVERALL CHAMPION

Ministry Of Education

PUBLIC SERVICE 3-6-9 BOWLING COMPETITION 2026

WOMEN'S CATEGORY

1st	MOE WO (4)	TINA LEONG	2420
		GWENDOLYN KHOO LEE ENG	
		NOORFIZAH BINTE HASIM	
		LIM FONG YEE	
2nd	NTU WO	SANIATI SUIB	2327
		LINDA CHOO LI FONG	
		YAP LEE PENG, MERILYN	
		TEO-LOH JEE LUAN	
3rd	MOH WO (3)	BELINO QUENNIE SANDOVAL	2248
		MAGPANTAY MARIA RAIZAH SANDOVAL	
		REBECCA BONGCO	
		CHRISTINE CAYABYAB	
4th	MOE WO (3)	ALICIA ONG LAY HOON	2191
		ZALEHA BINTE ABDUL MANAF	
		CHOW SUET YEE JOANNE	
		EVELYN YAP POH KWEE	

PUBLIC SERVICE 3-6-9 BOWLING COMPETITION 2026

ACTIVE AGERS CATEGORY

1st	MOE AA (4)	KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN ABU BAKAR	2528
		POH CHEE WAI VINCENT	
		LOW CHANG HONG	
		TAN CHEE KEONG	
2nd	LTA AA (1)	ABDUL ADI ABDUL MAJID	2504
		WILLY WOON	
		NICHOLAS TAN SOONG HOE	
		MELVIN TAN HONG KWANG	
3rd	MINDEF AA	SOH MENG TANG	2463
		HONG BOON TIONG	
		TAN HEE SOON	
		TOK KIAN LEONG	
4th	NP AA	PETER PUAN	2428
		NG WEI PENG ANDY	
		LOH WAI TUCK	
		LEE SIOW HWA	

PUBLIC SERVICE 3-6-9 BOWLING COMPETITION 2026

MENS' CATEGORY

1st	MHA (1)	DEXTER KHOO	2702
		LIM JIE	
		DANNY YEO	
		SOFIAN ABDULLAH	
2nd	MINDEF (5)	SONG JIAN WEI JEREMY	2644
		CHUA RONGTAI	
		OH CHEE CHYE	
		ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN	
3rd	MOE (5)	NG MONG SENG ROLAND	2620
		YANG JIANFENG	
		ANDREW YONG YUN LEONG	
		ZHOU WENCONG	
4th	SPGROUP	LIM TIAN FU	2616
		TENG MUI KUAN	
		DARRELL LIM	
		MUHAMMAD KHAIRI BIN AHMAD	

PUBLIC SERVICE 3-6-9 BOWLING COMPETITION 2026

MEN HIGH SERIES

1st	MHA (1)	DANNY YEO	770	
2nd	MINDEF (5)	ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN	747	(12)
3rd	MND	TAY SONG JEH	747	(14)

WOMEN'S HIGH SERIES

1st	MOE WO (4)	LIM FONG YEE	729	
2nd	NTU WO	TEO-LOH JEE LUAN	692	
3rd	MHA WO (2)	NAZURAH	652	

WOMEN'S HIGH GAME

MOE WO (4)	LIM FONG YEE	300
------------	--------------	-----

MEN HIGH GAME

MHA (1)	DANNY YEO	279	(222)
---------	-----------	-----	-------